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Vrije  K la sse  Jun ior/S e nior
K C N N  V le dde rv e e n -  7 6 9  m tr .

Po s Nr. Na am Sne ls te In Ve rschilGa t Km/hKls PIC La ps

41 Max  D renth 40.046 6  1 69.13VKJr 1 11 

217 W ilfred S chotpoort 40.084 8 0.038 2 0.038 69.06VKSr 1 10 

199 Bart Notten 40.088 10 0.004 3 0.042 69.06VKSr 2 11 

178 Stijn S cho lten 40.172 10 0.084 4 0.126 68.91VKJr 2 11 

25 Harro G oedhart 40.424 6 0.252 5 0.378 68.48VKsup 1 11 

108 Maddox  Sm its 40.595 6 0.171 6 0.549 68.20VKJr 3 11 

202 Marcel Rispens 40.746 3 0.151 7 0.700 67.94VKMr 1 6 

74 Gert Oostra 41.580 8 0.834 8 1.534 66.58VKMr 2 10 

89 Fem ke ten Have 41.698 9 0.118 9 1.652 66.39VKJr 4 11 

45 Bram Hendrix 45.288 9 3.590 10 5.242 61.13VKSr 3 9 
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